Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

00001 737523

+044.29.17,2

09.06.23 19:14:44

T -

GPS

09.06.23 19:14:44 +000
08.06.23 08:58:00

Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati: 025
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Nr.| Serie inel

crt

e e e e
001 RO 22 1319648
002 RO 22 241016
003 RO 22 241149
004 RO 22 241127
005 RO 22 241101
006 RO 22 241156
007 RO 22 241104
008 RO 22 241132
009 RO 22 241112
010 RO 22 241168
011 RO 22 241126
012 RO 22 241161
013 RO 22 241105
014 RO 22 241103
015 RO 22 241124
0leé RO 22 241157
017 RO 22 241110
018 RO 22 241019
019 RO 22 241133
020 RO 22 241153
021 RO 22 241166
022 RO 22 241107
023 RO 22 241111
024 RO 22 245989
025 RO 22 241102
S
Semnaturi Cre
Vergsiune SwW RO-04

Antena Club
01:38801878-1

===

Ant.:

BENZING 48907284 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

GUT
GUT
GUT
GUTS
GUT
GUT
GUT

Cod

BENZING

Nr.inel
Senzor
DA11FAS83
DA4A8485
DA4AA829E
DA4A84EE
DA4A84BD
DA4A542D
DA4A84A1
DA4A832C
DA4AB471
DAOO3E39
DA4AB473
DA30BA23
DA26B0C1
DA11F94cC
DA11FB12
DAOO3DA6
DA30BBFB
DA30B85C
DA4A55DD
DA30B96A
DA332BES
DA1B55D1
DA4A81BA
DA4A81CA
DA4A557B

concurs

Loc lansare
Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

sositi

Sosire
Data

BIOOSTEAM0 7 HAT

-

Stan Radu

+026.10.00, 7

11.06.23 19:12:32
11.06.23 19:12:32
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Nr.
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01
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01
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01
01
01
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017
020
019
015
025
004
002
023
016
003
001
007
012
014
022
011
010
005
009
013
021
006
024
018
008

Sec
Nr.
il R R il e RN

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

GPS
+000

EiTd JHlys

V2

Comisia control

l

Imbdrcdre/pesigilare

020897 Serie ceas
Autorizare
EXpress G 2 <====

226859
90002683



